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Monthly Financial Status Report

The  is to document the monthly project financial plan for the National Cancer Institute Center for Biomedical Informatics and purpose of this document
Information Technology (NCI CBIIT) for the duration of this contract (October 1, 2016 - September 30th, 2017).

Monthly Financial Status Report

The monthly project financial plan is sent to the following stakeholders on the 10th of each month:

Name Email Address

Sherri de Coronado decorons@mail.nih.gov

Margaret Haber mhaber@mail.nih.gov

Lawrence Brem breml@mail.nih.gov

Matthew Costello matthew.costello@nih.gov

Kuntipuram, Kumar kumar.kuntipuram@nih.gov

Scott Bauer scott.bauer@nih.gov

Cory Endle cory.endle@nih.gov

Craig Stancl craig.stancl2@nih.gov
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